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Title to be confirmed
Mr Arthur Johnson, Warranted 
Inspector for the Medical 
Exposure Regulations 
in Scotland, Healthcare 
Improvement Scotland

Learning from discrepancies: 
Are human factors relevant?
Dr Stephen Davies, Medical
Director, Medica

Question and answer session

Lunch

REALMS updated guidance 
and neuroradiology
Dr Anoma Lalani Carlton Jones, 
Consultant Neuroradiologist, 
Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS 
Foundation Trust

The chest x-ray: A paradigm 
for medico-legal misadventure
Dr John Reid, Consultant
Radiologist, NHS Borders

Question and answer session

12:15

12:45

13:15

13:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Khalid Ali, Consultant 
Radiologist, Queen Elizabeth 
University Hospital, Glasgow

Errors – how they occur and 
what we do about them
Dr John Taylor, Consultant 
Radiologist, Western General 
Hospital

The dangers of targeted 
radiology
Dr Peter Garmany, Consultant
Radiologist, Queen Elizabeth
University Hospital, Glasgow

Question and answer session

Refreshments

Clinical governance relating to 
errors in radiology
Dr Ross MacDuff, Consultant
Radiologist and Clinical
Director, NHS Greater Glasgow
and Clyde

09:30

09:50

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

This one-day event will cover the very important aspect of safe clinical practice, 
addressing a wide range of issues related to radiology errors. It includes 
performance management, human factors, complaints and litigation. Specific 
topics on errors related to imaging of chest, gastrointestinal and neuroradiology 
are highlighted. 

The event is relevant to radiologists of all grades and subspecialty. It is also of 
education value to allied health professionals working in radiology department.

Educational aims:
•	 To bring awareness of root cause and management of radiology errors
•	 To encourage learning from potential avoidable errors

This course provides 5 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from 
reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Programme Organiser

Dr Khalid Ali, Consultant Radiologist, Queen Elizabeth University Hospital, Glasgow
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15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:30

Refreshments

Interventional radiology
Dr Ram Kasthuri, Consultant
Interventional Radiologist,
Queen Elizabeth University
Hospital, Glasgow

Gastrointestinal imaging
Dr Abdullah Al-Adhami, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Glasgow Royal Infirmary

Question and answer session

Close of event



RADIOLOGY EVENTS AND LEARNING FROM DISCREPANCIES 
ORGANISED BY THE BIR SCOTTISH BRANCH

Venue: 200 St Vincent Street, Glasgow
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Glasgow, G2 5SG

BY TRAIN
Glasgow has two railway stations: Central Station and Queen Street 
Station. Central Station is situated on Gordon Street –and is approximately 
3 minutes by taxi to 200 SVS. Queen Street Station is located next to 
George Square and is also 3 minutes by taxi. Both stations are within 
walking distance to the venue.

BY BUS 
Buchanan Bus Station is located on Killermont Street, just over half a 
mile from 200 SVS. Travel time is approximately 3 minutes by taxi or a 10 
minute walk.

PARKING 
The nearest Car Park is ‘Q-Park’ on Waterloo Street. On street car parking 
is available on St Vincent Street and West Campbell Street which surround 
the building. This is a ‘Pay and Display’ service.

TRAVELLING BY AIR
Direct to Glasgow International Airport, then 15-20 minutes by taxi or 
there is the Express Coach which will bring you into the City Centre.

HOTEL INFORMATION
Apex City of Glasgow is a 4* hotel located within a 5 minute walk from 
200 St Vincent Street.

DISABLED ACCESS
There are two disabled car parking spaces in the underground car park of 
the building. Access is gained via the entrance at the back of our 200 SVS 
which is located in West George Lane. Car parking must be arranged in 
advance so that 200 SVS can co-ordinate this.
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